Department of Microbiology
Govt. Medical College and Hospital, Nagpur

Practical Time Table for 2022 MBBS batch (2nd professional 2™ term)

June-July 2024

Lecture Venue -Microbiology Practical Hall Timing — 3-5pm
SR DATE DAY BATCH | MCI TOPIC FACULTY IN
NO COMP. SGD/SDL PRACTICAL CHARGE
NO.

1. | 24/06/24 | Monday CD 3.1 | Plaque, Helicobacter | Stool Microscopy- | Dr. B. Bajare
Infections, Demonstration of
Campylobacter Normal saline and
Infections, lodine mount,
Yersiniosis Normal structures in

stool

2. | 28/06/24 | Friday AB 3.1 | Plaque, Helicobacter | Stool Microscopy- | Dr. N. Channe
Infections, Demonstration of
Campylobacter Normal saline and
Infections, lodine mount,
Yersiniosis Normal structures in

stool

3. | 01/07/24 | Monday CD 8.1 Intestinal Cestode Intestinal Cestode & | Dr. B. Bajare
Infection, D. Latum, | Nematode Infections
Taenia,
Hymenolepis,
Intestinal Trematode
Infection, Fasciola
buski

4. | 05/07/24 | Friday | AB 8.1 Intestinal Cestode Intestinal Cestode & | Dr. N. Channe
Infection, D. Latum, | Nematode Infections
Taenia,
Hymenolepis,
Intestinal Trematode
Infection, Fasciola
buski

5. | 08/07/24 | Monday CD 8.1 Echinococcosis, Viral Hepatitis, Dr. B. Bajare

Other Parasitic
Infections of The
Liver, Amoebic
Liver Abscess,
Fasciola hepatica
Infections, Parasitic
Infections Infecting
Bile Duct,
Clonorchis,
Opisthorchis

Parasites Causing
Liver Infections




6. | 12/07/24 | Friday AB 8.1 Echinococcosis, Viral Hepatitis, Dr. N. Channe
Other Parasitic Parasites Causing
Infections of The Liver Infections
Liver, Amoebic
Liver Abscess,
Fasciola hepatica
Infections, Parasitic
Infections Infecting
Bile Duct,
Clonorchis,
Opisthorchis
7. | 15/07/24 | Monday CD 4.3 | Streptococcal Staphylococcal, Dr. B. Bajare
Infections pertaining | Streptococcal &
to SSTI Anthrax Anaerobic
Infections
8. | 19/07/24 | Friday AB 4.3 | Streptococcal Staphylococcal, Dr. N. Channe
Infections pertaining | Streptococcal &
to SSTI Anthrax Anaerobic
Infections
9. | 22/07/24 | Monday CD Dr. B. Bajare
10. | 26/07/24 | Friday AB Dr. N. Channe
11. | 29/07/24 | Monday CD Dr. B. Bajare




